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82 MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI SENIOROW
W PODNOSZENIU CIEZAROW

Klasyfiakcja zawodnikow wg punktacji sinclair'a:

DOLEGA Marcin
ZIELINSKI Adrian
ZIELINSKI Tomasz
BONK Barttomiej
CZEKIEL Kornel
ZWARYCZ Krzysztof
MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
GRELA tukasz

SROKA Krystian
CHRUSCIEWICZ Piotr
KUCZYNSKI Damian
KRASKA Adam
DOLEGA Robert
KOLECKI Sylwester
KLIS Roman
KOTERBA Przemystaw
KOSZALKA Pawet
WIEJAK Kacper
GABRYS Marcin
BARANSKI Przemystaw

KLASYFIKACJIA KLUBOWA

KPC Gérnik Polkowice

KS Budowlani Opole
CWSPC Zawisza Bydgoszcz
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MKS Unia Hrubieszéw
UMLKS Radomsko
AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
WKS Slask Wroctaw

AKS Mysliborz

OKS Start Otwock

LUKS Gryf Bujny

GKS Koscierzyna

AZS AJD Czestochowa
tKS Orleta tukow

MAKS Tytan Otawa

HKS Szopienice

KS Btonianka Btonie

LZKS Stal Kunéw

UOLKA Ostréw Maz.
MKS Atleta Gdansk
MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mip.
GKS Andaluzja Piekary Sl.
WKS Flota Gdynia

KS Promien Opalenica
WLKS Siedlce

TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec
LKS Atleta tuzna

MOS Opole

MKS Start Grudzigdz

82
89
90
84
87
90
90
86
91
84
86
78
77
87
88
92
90
90
85
87

CWSPC Zawisza Bydgoszcz

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
KS Budowlani Opole
KS Budowlani Opole
KPC Goérnik Polkowice
KPC Gérnik Polkowice
AZS AID Czestochowa
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
KPC Gérnik Polkowice
KS Budowlani Opole
KPC Goérnik Polkowice
£KS Orleta tukdéw
KPC Gornik Polkowice
KS Budowlani Opole
WKS Slask Wroctaw
KS Budowlani Opole
KS Btonianka Btonie
WKS Flota Gdynia
UMLKS Radomsko

176
156
146
122
113

ZAKLICZYN, 25 - 27.05.2012

106,8
90,6
93,7

104,5

106,4
77,0

103,0
93,6
84,7
76,9
75,7
114,8
105,0
103,3
82,3
84,8
94,0
103,4
97,6
103,1

KLASYFIKACJIA WOJEWODZKA

196 226 422
180 215 395
170 205 375
175 215 390
170 210 380
146 182 328
164 210 374
168 191 359
155 186 341
143 180 323
145 175 320
163 218 381
165 205 370
166 201 367
148 183 331
144 188 332
157 190 347
160 197 357
150 197 347
150 200 350

457,66
456,66
427,27
426,10
412,63
411,34
410,70
409,22
406,84
405,36
405,16
404,11
403,58
402,60
400,63
395,88
394,83
391,50
388,84
384,22
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Kujawsko-Pomorskie
Dolnoslgskie
Mazowieckie
Opolskie

Lubelskie

todzkie

Slaskie

Pomorskie
Zachodniopomorskie
Swietokrzyskie
Podkarpackie
Wielkopolskie
Matopolskie

261
230
188
159
109
76
52
47
34
14
12
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